Asserballe

Sunday
Black/SM (08:00)
Qualifying started at 7:59:52

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 08:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(51) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
1 8:09:34.754
2 57.389 +3.009 8:10:32.143
3 56.058 +1.678 8:11:28.201
4 54.380 8:12:22.581
5 1:33.581 +39.201 8:13:56.162
(335) Jens Winther
8:05:51.288
2 1:02.045 +6.141 8:06:53.333
3 58.139 +2.235 8:07:51.472
4 57.667 +1.763 8:08:49.139
5 55.904 8:09:45.043
6 56.793 +0.889 8:10:41.836
7 1:03.906 +8.002 8:11:45.742
(206) Rene Salling
1 8:05:45.004
2 1:00.666 +3.851 8:06:45.670
3 59.144 +2.329 8:07:44.814
4 58.747 +1.932 8:08:43.561
5 58.107 +1.202 8:09:41.668
6 57.192 +0.377 8:10:38.860
7 56.815 8:11:35675
8 1:00558 +3.743 8:12:36.233
9 1:00213 +3.398 8:13:36.446
10 1:01.994 +5.179 8:14:38.440
(25) Per Londin Nielsen
1 8:07:14.882
2 1:07.061 +7.117 8:08:21.943
3 1:06210 +6.266 8:09:28.153
4 1:03.379 +3.435 8:10:31.532
5 1:03.276 +3.332 8:11:34.808
6 1:00.435 +0.491 8:12:35.243
7 59.944 8:13:35.187
8 1:00.021 +0.077 8:14:35.208
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